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Kelly Watson, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

3 D Company Jennifer Grove (765) 288-3326 dcase@3dcompanyinc.com WBE, DBE

J G Case Construction Tim Case (765) 282-4953 tim@jgcase.com

Kason Construction Kody Keyes (765) 586-0246 kasoncorporation@gmail.com

United Construction Services Jennifer Grove (765) 587-4503 jennifer.grove@unitedconsvc.com

White Construction Inc. Herman White II (765) 832-8526 cbrunning@whiteconstruction.com

Charles C. Brandt Co. Inc. Jack Lautenschlager Jr. (317) 375-1111 jack@ccbrandt.com

Davis & Associates Inc. Gary Davis (317) 263-9947 gary@davisassocindy.com DBE, MBE

Denney Excavating Co. Jane Hendrickson (317) 423-0738 jhendrickson@denneyex.com

EDCO Michael Roberts (317) 787-6665 jgahimer@edcoconstruction.com

F.A. Wilhelm Const. Jay Watson (317) 359-5411 lisawilde@fawilhelm.com

Furrow Construction Corp. Charles Garcia (317) 362-0645 crgarcia@furrowconstruction.com MBE, VBE

G L S Inc. Granville Singh (317) 292-9622 glsindy88@live.com DBE, MBE

Glenroy Const. Co. Inc. Lane Slaughter (317) 359-9501 glenroy@sbcglobal.net

Graystone Earthworks Inc. Chad McKnight (317) 473-9078 cmknight@graystoneearthworks.com

Indiana Excavating Services Joseph Hollis (317) 477-5057 joe@indyexcavating.net

J.C. Ripberger Const. William Ripberger Jr. (317) 873-3383 billr@jcripberger.com

Jungclaus-Campbell Co. Inc. Timothy Nagler (317) 264-6655 info@jungclaus.com

M E T Construction LLC Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376 tonia.miller@metconstructionllc.com
DBE, MBE, VBE, 
WBE

Midwest Paving Doug Denney (317) 776-8925 ddenney@midwestpavingllc.com

Pepper Construction Bill McCarthy (317) 681-1000 bmccarthy@pepperconstruction.com

Price Construction Group Inc. Nick Price (317) 723-3201 hprice@priceconstructiongroup.com DBE, MBE

Renascent Inc. Josh Campbell (317) 783-1500 josh@callcw.com

Shuck Corporation David Shuck (317) 786-9818 dshuck@shuckcorp.com

Smock Fansler Corp. T. M. Fansler (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Terstep Co. Inc. Terrence Garrett (317) 849-3543 terrence@terstep.com

Utilities Unlimited LLC David Lukens (317) 710-4628 davidplukens@msn.com

Via Excavating LLC Sam Via (317) 519-7047 samviaexcavating@gmail.com WBE

Fox Contractors Corp. Dallas Day (260) 747-7461 dday@foxcontractors.com MBE

Deichman Excavating Co. Inc. Joe Deichman (574) 722-7677 deichmanx@deichmanexcavating.com

R & R Excavating Inc. Becky Blackston (574) 256-2467 beckyb@rrexcavating.com

Demolition
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5 Star Company Inc. Walter Johnson (812) 591-8154 Johnson5starangus@gmail.com

Blankenberger Brothers Inc. Jennie Simpson (812) 845-2717 Pat.B@bbidigs.com

Bruns Gutzwiller Inc. Thomas Bruns (812) 934-2105 tom@bruns-gutzwiller.com

Crider & Crider Inc. Steve Crider (812) 336-4452 rwells@criderandcrider.com

Force Construction Company Harold Force (812) 372-8441 info@forceco.com

Harmon Construction Inc. Tom Harmon (812) 346-2048 main@harmonconstruction.com MBE
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